Account #
930005058
930005045
930005065
930005068
930005032
930005044
930005033
930005030
930005062
930005049
930005042
930005051
930005043
930005063
930005041
930005028
930005070
930005056
930005047
930005027
930005053
930005060
930005040
930005029
930005031
930005059
930005048
930005066
930005046
930005034
930005052
930005054
930005055
930005064
930005035
930005061
930005039
930005037
930005067
930005069
930005038
930005057

DBA

ADG ROOFING

AMERICAN HIGHLAND ROOFING
BELMA FRAIRE

C T & T CONCRETE PAVING, INC.
CALIFORNIA POOL MEN INC.
CAREER STAFF UNLIMITED, LLC
CASA VALENZUELA CONSTRUCTION
CBS WINDOW & DOOR, INC.

CHI ENERGIZED ACUPUNCTURE
CONSTRUCTION DISTRICT
CONTROL KOMFORT SYSTEMS, INC.
CUT ONCE REMODELING

ECONO FENCE INC

EUREKA GLOBAL, INC.
EXCLUSIVE MOTORS SERVICE
EXOTICAL

FIRST FINANCIAL HOLDINGS, LLC
FREEDOM CAD SERVICES, INC.
FREEDOM FOREVER LLC
GRAYFIN CONCRETE

HEARTS IN HOME SENIOR CARE PROVIDER

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC.
JESSICA PIRC HAIR DESIGN
KIRRA CONSTRUCTION

LARRY WALTERS POOL SERVICE
LE HANDYMAN

LEWIS AIR SERVICES INC

LISA'S LOUNGE

MY DAD'S PLUMBING

OC SCULPT SPA, LLC

PREPARE TO CHANGE CHILD AND FAMILY COUNSELING

PROFESSIONAL GLASS SERVICE
PURE ECO INC

SHEILA JORDAN

SUN DYNAMICS ELECTRIC

SURE BID ACTIONEERS INC.

TIM GREENLEAF ENGINEERING
TORRES DETAIL

TRUSTED HOME CONTRACTORS
VMV CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
WILLIAMS ONLINE SALES

YOYO TEA

Expiration date

11/30/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
6/30/2020

11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
6/30/2020

11/30/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Bus address

18653 VENTURA BLVD # 811

712 W10TH ST

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 101
1054 E 3RD ST

26 STAGECOACH DR

101 D SUN AVE NE

2953 JENSEN ST

2332 LA MIRADA DR # 100

2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
9909 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD
6840 ORANGETHORPE AVE STE H
22828 LOCKNESS AVE

5261 PEDLEY RD

670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A
1961 E MIRALOMA AVE STE A
310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE UNIT J
711 W KIMBERLY AVE SUITE 160
101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 216
3322 GARFIELD AVE

650 N ROSE DR SUITE 489

116 W SANTA FE AVE

13310 5TH ST

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C
228 AVENIDA FABRICANTE STE 200
6673 ALFONSO DR

634 N PLACENTIA AVE

23121 ANTONIO PKWY

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 101
451 WBONITA AVE # 15

620 N ROSE DR # 127

415 W CHAPMAN AVE # F

505 S HARBOR BLVD

9740 VARIEL AVE

214 KILLEEN WAY

23096 CANYON LAKE DR N.
4832 CHINO AVE

16652 BURKE LN

1043 S MELROSE ST STE B
18550 BURBANK BLVD # 101
21054 DAWES ST

224 SAN MIGUEL CIR

151 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

Bus City, State

TARZANA, CA 91356-4129
CORONA, CA 92882-4216
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
POMONA, CA 91766-2118
POMONA, CA 91766-4807
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87109
CORONA, CA 92881-8222
VISTA, CA 92081-7859
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-3626
BUENA PARK, CA 90620-1382
TORRANCE, CA 90501-5100
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-3931
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6754
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6347
PLACENTIA, CA 928706105
LOS ANGELES, CA 90040
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651
CHINO, CA 91710-5125
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-7538
CHINO, CA 91710-6007
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4812

RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-2658

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-2534
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5905
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-1325
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-4314
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7459
SUN CITY, CA 92587

CHINO, CA 91710-5131
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647-4536
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7155
TARZANA, CA 91356-2638
PERRIS, CA 92570-9493
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6228
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(310) 436-5094
(951) 463-1512
(909) 724-8714
(909) 629-8000

(505) 468-6650
(951) 373-4385
(760) 727-8222
(714) 6127778

(714) 994-4232
(888) 6550125
(951) 685-5000
(714) 203-4932

(714) 646-1600
(714) 480-7600
(213) 908-8229
(714) 4515105
(714) 692-3453
(909) 591-1781
(714) 8849722
(949) 3619110
(909) 636-2311
(714) 414-2131
(949) 589-0609
(657) 4442442
(909) 5429394
(800) 408-2676
(562) 773-3044
(714) 839-8911
(877) 778-2551
(714) 3945514
(714) 926-5403
(909) 464-8224
(714) 8472700
(714) 7199352
(844) 842-4663
(951) 657-8492
(714) 860-8341
(213) 6750123



