

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005058	ADG ROOFING	11/30/2020	18653 VENTURA BLVD # 811	TARZANA, CA 91356-4129	Active	(310) 436-5094
930005045	AMERICAN HIGHLAND ROOFING	11/30/2020	712 W 10TH ST	CORONA, CA 92882-4216	Active	(951) 463-1512
930005065	BELMA FRAIRE	12/31/2020	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	Active	(909) 724-8714
930005068	C T & T CONCRETE PAVING, INC.	11/30/2020	1054 E 3RD ST	POMONA, CA 91766-2118	Active	(909) 629-8000
930005032	CALIFORNIA POOL MEN INC.	11/30/2020	26 STAGECOACH DR	POMONA, CA 91766-4807	Active	
930005044	CAREER STAFF UNLIMITED, LLC	12/31/2020	101 D SUN AVE NE	ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87109	Active	(505) 468-6650
930005033	CASA VALENZUELA CONSTRUCTION	11/30/2020	2953 JENSEN ST	CORONA, CA 92881-8222	Active	(951) 373-4385
930005030	CBS WINDOW & DOOR, INC.	11/30/2020	2332 LA MIRADA DR # 100	VISTA, CA 92081-7859	Active	(760) 727-8222
930005062	CHI ENERGIZED ACUPUNCTURE	6/30/2020	2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723	Active	(714) 612-7778
930005049	CONSTRUCTION DISTRICT	11/30/2020	9909 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD	CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-3626	Active	
930005042	CONTROL KOMFORT SYSTEMS, INC.	11/30/2020	6840 ORANGETHORPE AVE STE H	BUENA PARK, CA 90620-1382	Active	(714) 994-4232
930005051	CUT ONCE REMODELING	11/30/2020	22828 LOCKNESS AVE	TORRANCE, CA 90501-5100	Active	(888) 655-0125
930005043	ECONO FENCE INC	11/30/2020	5261 PEDLEY RD	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-3931	Active	(951) 685-5000
930005063	EUREKA GLOBAL, INC.	12/31/2020	670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638	Active	(714) 203-4932
930005041	EXCLUSIVE MOTORS SERVICE	12/31/2020	1961 E MIRALOMA AVE STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6754	Active	
930005028	EXOTICAL	12/31/2020	310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE UNIT J	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507	Active	
930005070	FIRST FINANCIAL HOLDINGS, LLC	12/31/2020	711 W KIMBERLY AVE SUITE 160	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6347	Active	(714) 646-1600
930005056	FREEDOM CAD SERVICES, INC.	12/31/2020	101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 216	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105	Active	(714) 480-7600
930005047	FREEDOM FOREVER LLC	11/30/2020	3322 GARFIELD AVE	LOS ANGELES, CA 90040	Active	(213) 908-8229
930005027	GRAYFIN CONCRETE	11/30/2020	650 N ROSE DR SUITE 489	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 451-5105
930005053	HEARTS IN HOME SENIOR CARE PROVIDER	12/31/2020	116 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5651	Active	(714) 692-3453
930005060	HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC.	11/30/2020	13310 5TH ST	CHINO, CA 91710-5125	Active	(909) 591-1781
930005040	JESSICA PIRC HAIR DESIGN	12/31/2020	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	Active	(714) 884-9722
930005029	KIRRA CONSTRUCTION	11/30/2020	228 AVENIDA FABRICANTE STE 200	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-7538	Active	(949) 361-9110
930005031	LARRY WALTERS POOL SERVICE	11/30/2020	6673 ALFONSO DR	CHINO, CA 91710-6007	Active	(909) 636-2311
930005059	LE HANDYMAN	12/31/2020	634 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4812	Active	(714) 414-2131
930005048	LEWIS AIR SERVICES INC	11/30/2020	23121 ANTONIO PKWY	RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-2658	Active	(949) 589-0609
930005066	LISA'S LOUNGE	12/31/2020	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	Active	(657) 444-2442
930005046	MY DAD'S PLUMBING	11/30/2020	451 W BONITA AVE # 15	SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-2534	Active	(909) 542-9394
930005034	OC SCULPT SPA, LLC	12/31/2020	620 N ROSE DR # 127	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(800) 408-2676
930005052	PREPARE TO CHANGE CHILD AND FAMILY COUNSELING	6/30/2020	415 W CHAPMAN AVE # F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5905	Active	(562) 773-3044
930005054	PROFESSIONAL GLASS SERVICE	11/30/2020	505 S HARBOR BLVD	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-1325	Active	(714) 839-8911
930005055	PURE ECO INC	11/30/2020	9740 VARIEL AVE	CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-4314	Active	(877) 778-2551
930005064	SHEILA JORDAN	12/31/2020	214 KILLEEN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7459	Active	(714) 394-5514
930005035	SUN DYNAMICS ELECTRIC	11/30/2020	23096 CANYON LAKE DR N.	SUN CITY, CA 92587	Active	(714) 926-5403
930005061	SURE BID ACTIONEERS INC.	11/30/2020	4832 CHINO AVE	CHINO, CA 91710-5131	Active	(909) 464-8224
930005039	TIM GREENLEAF ENGINEERING	11/30/2020	16652 BURKE LN	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647-4536	Active	(714) 847-2700
930005037	TORRES DETAIL	12/31/2020	1043 S MELROSE ST STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7155	Active	(714) 719-9352
930005067	TRUSTED HOME CONTRACTORS	11/30/2020	18550 BURBANK BLVD # 101	TARZANA, CA 91356-2638	Active	(844) 842-4663
930005069	VMV CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	11/30/2020	21054 DAWES ST	PERRIS, CA 92570-9493	Active	(951) 657-8492
930005038	WILLIAMS ONLINE SALES	12/31/2020	224 SAN MIGUEL CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6228	Active	(714) 860-8341
930005057	YOYO TEA	12/31/2020	151 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328	Active	(213) 675-0123